IXIPSC POLISH OPEN 2008

Team Listing
Printed czerwiec 29, 2008 at 11:58

TEAM DIV CAT NO. NAME
ARDEA STD S

23 Amer, Andrzej

26 Amer, Tomasz

42 Bieranowski, Ryszard
43 Frost, Zbigniew

BA-BACH PRD P

16 Borkowski, Lukasz

34 Kopiec, Karol

58 Lewandowski, Przemyslaw
56 Redecki, Tomasz

CZ SQUAD STD S

79 Sanecznik, Krzysztof
71 Sioda, Katarzyna
70 Sioda, Wieslaw

1 Znamirowski, Slawomir

DRINK TEAM P
95 Ciurzynski, Pawel

112 Simkiewicz, Tomasz
114 Swierczynski, Jaroslaw

GRAND POWER SK P
138 Michalak, Norbert

140 Nagy, Ernest
141 Nagy, ErnestdR
139 Penov, Anton

GWARDIA PRD P

8 Bajerowski, Tomasz
10 Korzeniowski, Jaroslaw

LT UNITED PRD P
48 Grigaitis, Mindaugas
81 Mikutis, Mindaugas

MAGNUM PRD P

20 Baluszynski, Grzegorz
75 Kaczynski, Maciej
110 Mecwel, Przemyslaw

MAGNUM STD S

21 Baluszynska, Agnieszka
51 Madajewski, Leszek
99 Widla, Radoslaw
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TEAM

DIV CAT NO.

NAME

RED DOT STD

SPOLEM STD

WSS PRD

WSS STD

ZSD PRD

ZSD PRD 2

ZSD STD

S
113
93
45
37

72
65

102
18
103
92

19

22
73

125
134
31
35

122
105
86

120
12
74

Ritvas, Alonas
Skukauskas, Kestutis
Slunin, Andrej
Velicko, Laurius

Bielinski, Jaroslaw
Ruszkiewicz, Pawel

Kolakowski, Jan
Kolinski, Robert
Mizuro, Maciej
Sokolowski, Leszek

Cichacz, Wlodzimierz
Michalowski, Krzysztof
Skowron, Marcin
Szymanski, Dariusz

Konik, Slawomir
Kwiecien, Stanislaw
Miklaszewski, Robert
Spychala, Maciek

Bazarnik, Marcin
Poniedzialek, Piotr
Zawislak, Marek

Bieniasz, Grzegorz
Burzec, Wieslaw
Noga, Tadeusz
Pilch, Janusz
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